DLOGIC.COM DLOGIC.COM2 3
WORLD CLASS
TOUCH DISPLAY COMPUTERS
WEB TERMINALS
PANEL PCs and MONITORS
ASK US NOW
DLOGIC.COM DLOGIC.COM4 5

DL-DM1010q 10.1” 103514 1280 x 800 550 i.MX8M PLUS QUAD ARM CORTEX A53
DL-DM1010q-IO 10.1” 103384 1280 x 800 550 i.MX8M PLUS QUAD ARM CORTEX A53
DL-DM1560q 15.6” 103551 1280 x 800 450 i.MX8M PLUS QUAD ARM CORTEX A53
DL-DM1560q-IO 15.6” 103439 1920 x 1080 450 i.MX8M PLUS QUAD ARM CORTEX A53
Additional size in development
Touch Display Monitor
Model Size Order Code Resolution Luminance Capacitive
Touch Panel
Optical
Bonding
Safety Glass
Front Mount
Safety Glass
Rear Mount
DL-DM700 7.0” 103547 1024 x 600 550 USB Touch
DL-DM1010 10.1” 103548 1280 x 800 550 USB Touch
DL-DM1210 12.1” 103549 1280 x 800 600 USB Touch
DL-DM1560 15.6” 103550 1920 x 1080 550, 1000 USB Touch
DL-DM1850 18.5” 103323 1920 x 1080 1000 USB Touch
DL-DM2150 21.5” 103314 1920 x 1080 1000 USB Touch
DL-DM2380 23.8” 103308 1920 x 1080 1000 USB Touch
DL-DM2700 27.0” 103479 1920 x 1080 1000 USB Touch
DL-DM2700-4k 27.0” 103478 3840 x 2160 1000 USB Touch
NEW NXP i-MX8M
The i.MX 8 series of applications processors,
part of the EdgeVerse™ edge computing
platform, is a feature and performance-scalable
multicore platform based on the Arm® Cortex®
architecture—including combined advanced
graphics, imaging, machine vision, audio, voice,
video and safety-critical applications.
INTRODUCTION STANDARD COMPUTER
PLATFORM
TOUCH DISPLAY
MONITORS
VANDAL RESISTANT
& OPTICAL BONDING
MECHANICAL
INTEGRATION
ASK US NOW
Marine Series
19” Rack Mount Series
Marine Touch Display Computer
Model Size Order Code Resolution Luminance Capacitive
Touch Panel
Optical
Bonding
Safety Glass
Front Mount
Safety Glass
Rear Mount
DL-DM500x-MARINE 5.0" 103410 800 x 480 550
DL-DM700x-MARINE 7.0" 103148 1024 x 600 550
DL-DM1010x-MARINE 10.1" 101828 1280 x 800 550
(All with Processor - i.MX6DL DUAL ARM CORTEX A9)
Marine Touch Monitor
Model Size Order Code Resolution Luminance Capacitive
Touch Panel
Optical
Bonding
Safety Glass
Front Mount
Safety Glass
Rear Mount
DL-DM1850-MARINE 18.5" 103323 1920 X 1080 1000
DL-DM2150-MARINE 21.5" 103314 1920 X 1080 1000
DL-DM2380-MARINE 23.8" 103308 1920 X 1080 1000
DL-DM2700-MARINE 27.0" 103552 1920 X 1080 1000
(All with HDMI & Display Port Display Interfaces)
Marine Monitor
Model Size Order Code Resolution Luminance Capacitive
Touch Panel
Optical
Bonding
Safety Glass
Front Mount
Safety Glass
Rear Mount
DL-DM1850-MARINE 18.5" 103320 1920 X 1080 1000
DL-DM2150-MARINE 21.5" 103317 1920 X 1080 1000
DL-DM2380-MARINE 23.8" 103311 1920 X 1080 1000
DL-DM2700-MARINE 27.0" 103553 1920 X 1080 1000
(All with HDMI & Display Port Display Interfaces)
Touch Display Solutions
Model Size Order Code Resolution Luminance Capacitive
Touch Panel
Optical
Bonding Display Interfaces
DL-CP1100-1U 11.0" 102884 1280 X 120 600 i.MX6DL DUAL ARM CORTEX A9
DL-DM1490-2U 14.9" 102377 1280 X 242 450 HDMI
DL-DM1850-6U 18.5" 103385 1920 X 1080 1000 HDMI
APPLICATIONS APPLICATIONS
& QUALITY
SOFTWARE
PLATFORMS